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1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
1| 935170(SRITHARAN S M SC Academic 368(success LOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8| 24-10-2007
1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
To Be YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
2| 934803|Velmurugan.s M SC Academic 342|Verified LOGY6.MATHEMATICS 19| 08-08-2007
1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
3] 935072|RAGHURAMAN R M BC Academic 337|success LOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9] 25-02-2008
1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
41 935638|NIRMALS M SC Academic 336(success LOGY6.MATHEMATICS 41 18-09-2007
1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
5] 933659(SOBIKA P F SC Academic 335(success LOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2| 16-10-2007




932734

SELVAPOONTHARANI S

MBC

Academic

333

success

1.ADVANCED
LANGUAGE(TAMIL)2.ENG
LISH3.ECONOMICS4.CO
MMERCE5.ACCOUNTANC
Y6.BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS AND
STATISTICS

19

05-10-2007

933298

Ramya R

MBC

Academic

332

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
LOGY6.MATHEMATICS

63

29-08-2007

922785

Yamuna v

MBC

Academic

326

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
LOGY6.COMPUTER
SCIENCE

11

24-04-2008

929535

ASHA A

SC

Academic

313

duplicate

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.CO
MPUTER
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

76

29-11-2007

10

935386

VIKASH R

SC

Academic

306

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
LOGY6.MATHEMATICS

18

28-07-2008

11

926984

VARSHINIYARASI S

SC

Academic

304

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
LOGY6.MATHEMATICS

55

22-12-2007

12

925976

AKSHALYA P

BC

Academic

302

To Be
Verified

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
LOGY6.MATHEMATICS

14

29-10-2006




13

932250

Mathavan R

SC

Vocational

295

To Be
Verified

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MA
THEMATICS4.BASIC
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
THEORY5.BASIC
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING6.EMPLOYA
BILITY SKILLS

25

18-01-2006

14

927009

NAVEENKUMAR S

BC

Academic

293

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.CO
MPUTER
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

69

30-03-2008

15

929804

RAMPRASATH V

BC

Vocational

287

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MA
THEMATICS4.BASIC
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
THEORY5.BASIC
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING6.EMPLOYA
BILITY SKILLS

51

13-10-2007

16

934372

VELAN R

SC

Academic

287

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.CO
MPUTER
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

345

15-03-2008

17

934840

RUBASRI R

BC

Academic

286

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.CO
MPUTER
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

16

03-01-2008




18

924357

AKSHAYA G

SC

Academic

284

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
LOGY6.MATHEMATICS

62

11-03-2008

19

927919

DEEPANA A

MBC

Academic

281

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
LOGY6.MATHEMATICS

43

24-02-2008

20

932100

PERIYAKARUPPAN S

MBC

Academic

280

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
LOGY6.MATHEMATICS

78

06-10-2007

21

929950

VIMALRAJA K

SC

Academic

277

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
LOGY6.COMPUTER
SCIENCE

23-10-2007

22

930254

Gowri E

MBC

Academic

276

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
LOGY6.MATHEMATICS

47

25-01-2008

23

932535

AGILANDESWARI K

SC

Academic

276

To Be
Verified

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
LOGY6.MATHEMATICS

64

11-03-2007

24

932372

VETHIYA M

MBC

Academic

273

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
LOGY6.MATHEMATICS

147

28-04-2009

25

932623

SUBASREE M

SC

Academic

267

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
LOGY6.MATHEMATICS

30

22-07-2008




26

925644

SAM STEPHEN A

BC

Vocational

264

duplicate

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MA
THEMATICS4.BASIC
MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING -
THEORY5.BASIC
MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING6.EMPLOYA
BILITY SKILLS

59

31-01-2009

27

930062

AMUDHANILA A

SC

Academic

264

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
LOGY6.MATHEMATICS

16-04-2008

28

931816

Sakthivel.p

MBC

Academic

261

To Be
Verified

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MA
THEMATICS4.COMPUTER
SCIENCES.PHYSICS6.CHE
MISTRY

01-06-2006

29

924823

MAHA SRI B

SC

Academic

259

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
LOGY6.COMPUTER
SCIENCE

100

06-06-2008

30

925664

KRISHNALAKSHMI E

BC

Academic

258

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
LOGY6.MATHEMATICS

36

24-05-2008

31

926618

ABDULKALITH D

BCM

Academic

258

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.CO
MPUTER
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

16-03-2008




32

926837

JAIGANESH G

SC

Academic

253

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
LOGY6.MATHEMATICS

38

26-05-2008

33

926864

AJITHKUMAR S

BC

Academic

253

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
LOGY6.MATHEMATICS

98

18-03-2008

34

927233

BHARATHIDHASAN P

SC

Academic

253

Success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.CO
MPUTER
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

28

25-09-2008

35

924862

BAVANA K

SC

Academic

245

To Be
Verified

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
LOGY6.MATHEMATICS

23

13-11-2006

36

925678

KABILAN R

BC

Academic

238

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.CO
MPUTER
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

42

11-05-2008

37

927138

SIVAVENKATESWARAN S

MBC

Academic

238

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
LOGY6.MATHEMATICS

59

20-12-2007

38

933003

RATHIKA S

SC

Academic

237

To Be
Verified

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
LOGY6.COMPUTER
SCIENCE

31

06-12-2007




39

915915

Sugashkumar

SC

Academic

235

success

1.PHYSICS2.CHEMISTRY
3.MATHEMATICS4.COMP
UTER
SCIENCES5.TAMIL6.ENGLI
SH

242

11-03-2008

40

931229

LOGESH KANNAN M

MBC

Academic

233

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
LOGY6.COMPUTER
SCIENCE

04-04-2008

41

926365

SANTHOSH S

ST

Academic

230

duplicate

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
LOGY6.COMPUTER
SCIENCE

32

21-08-2008

42

927198

MATHESH S

SC

Academic

230

To Be
Verified

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.CO
MPUTER
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

92

04-02-2007

43

933242

ASWINI'S

SC

Academic

227

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MA
THEMATICS4.PHYSICSS.
CHEMISTRY6.BIOLOGY

35

22-01-2008

44

927478

KAVIYARASU P

SC

Academic

226

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
LOGY6.MATHEMATICS

23

11-01-2008

45

926775

PADMA DEVI K

MBC

Academic

225

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.CO
MPUTER
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

20

15-08-2007




46

935041

DHANARAJ S

MBC

Academic

225

To Be
Verified

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
LOGY6.MATHEMATICS

12-02-2007

47

932254

RAJAPRIYAN M

MBC

Academic

217

Success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.CO
MPUTER
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

46

21-10-2007

48

924781

THIRUPPATHI S

BC

Academic

215

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.CO
MPUTER
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

28

12-06-2008

49

925067

NAVANITHADHIBIKSHAN P

BC

Academic

213

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
LOGY6.COMPUTER
SCIENCE

54

23-04-2008

50

935434

THINAKARAN K

SC

Academic

211

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
LOGY6.MATHEMATICS

204

13-09-2007

51

924873

BALAJI'S

BC

Academic

200

To Be
Verified

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIO
LOGY6.COMPUTER
SCIENCE

16

14-08-2006

52

930314

RAJESH R

SC

Academic

193

To Be
Verified

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.CO
MPUTER
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

10

27-04-2007




L.TAMILZ . ENGLISHS.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.CO
MPUTER

927536|LAKSHMANAN S M MBC [Academic 180|success SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS 170| 31-07-2008




